2016/2017 ISL CALENDAR OF EVENTS AND MEETINGS

MONTH DAY/DATE TIME LOCATION
OCTOBER
13 Thursday TENTATIVE-Team Unify Meeting 6:30pm Woollett Aquatics Center
NOVEMBER
9 Wednesday TENTATIVE - Team Unify Meeting  6:30pm Woollett Aquatics Center
DECEMBER HAPPY HOLIDAYS!!!
JANUARY
11 Wednesday Exec Board/ISL Staff Dinner 6:30pm TBD
18 Wednesday Board of Directors Meet and Greet  7:00-8:30pm TBD
FEBRUARY
7 Tuesday Registrar Training 6:00pm Woollett
8 Wednesday EB (Exec Board) 6:30pm Woollett
8 Wednesday BOD (Board of Directors) 7:00pm Woollett
MARCH
1 Wednesday Ribbon Orders Due via email
16 Thursday Treasurer 6:00pm Woollett
16 Thursday EB Meeting 6:45pm Woollett
16 Thursday BOD Meeting 7:00pm Woollett
APRIL
19 Wednesday EB Meeting 6:30pm Woollett
19 Wednesday BOD Meeting 7:00pm Woollett
MAY
13 Saturday Hiring Session #1 3:00-6:00pm Woollett
15 Monday Stats Training 6:00-8:00pm Woollett
15 Monday Payroll due
16 Tuesday EB Meeting 6:30pm Woollett
16 Tuesday BOD Meeting 7:00pm Woollett
17 Wednesday Hiring Sesson #2 4:00-8:00pm Woollett
22 Monday Hiring Session #3 4:00-8:00pm Woollett
30 Tuesday Season Starts



2016/2017 ISL CALENDAR OF EVENTS AND MEETINGS

JUNE

3

9
10
13
14
14
17
24

JULY

1

8
11
11
15
16
19
22
24

24

AUGUST
3

4
4
5

SEPTEMBER

20

Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Friday

Saturday

Wednesday

Offiicals Training
Time Trials
Time Trials

Coaches Meet and Greet

EB Meeting
BOD Meeting
Meet #1
Meet #2

OFF - HOLIDAY WEEKEND

MEET #3
BOD Meeting
Rules Change Meeting
MEET #4

PENTATHLON ENTRIES DUE

Pentathlon Meet
MEET #5

Final Bonus and Pay Adjustments due
All awards due- COY, David Kelly,

Achievement awards

Champs Rep Meeting
Concessions Drop Off
Champs set up
Champs

BOD/Rules Change Meeting/Vote

8:30am

7:00pm
6:15pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
6:15pm

3pm
4pm

6:30pm
3:00pm
5:00pm
7:00am

6:30pm

TBD

TBD
Woollett
Woollett
Woollett

NO CITY OR IUSD MEETS
Woollett
Woollett

NO EXCEPTIONS
Woollett

Woollett
Woollett
WAC Deck and Field
Woollett

Woollett



