2016/2017 ISL CALENDAR OF EVENTS AND MEETINGS

MONTH	DAY/DATE		TIME	LOCATION		
OCTOBER 13	Thursday	TENTATIVE-Team Unify Meeting	6:30pm	Woollett Aquatics Center		
10	marsaay	. E	0.00р	Woonett Aquatios Center		
NOVEMBER						
9	Wednesday	TENTATIVE - Team Unify Meeting	6:30pm	Woollett Aquatics Center		
DECEMBER	HAPPY HOLIDAYS!!!					
JANUARY						
11	Wednesday	Exec Board/ISL Staff Dinner	6:30pm	TBD		
18	Wednesday	Board of Directors Meet and Greet	7:00-8:30pm	TBD		
FEBRUARY						
7	Tuesday	Registrar Training	6:00pm	Woollett		
8	Wednesday	EB (Exec Board)	6:30pm	Woollett		
8	Wednesday	BOD (Board of Directors)	7:00pm	Woollett		
MARCH						
1	Wednesday	Ribbon Orders Due via email				
16	Thursday	Treasurer	6:00pm	Woollett		
16	Thursday	EB Meeting	6:45pm	Woollett		
16	Thursday	BOD Meeting	7:00pm	Woollett		
APRIL						
19	Wednesday	EB Meeting	6:30pm	Woollett		
19	Wednesday	BOD Meeting	7:00pm	Woollett		
MAY						
13	Saturday	Hiring Session #1	3:00-6:00pm	Woollett		
15	Monday	Stats Training	6:00-8:00pm	Woollett		
15	Monday	Payroll due				
16	Tuesday	EB Meeting	6:30pm	Woollett		
16	Tuesday	BOD Meeting	7:00pm	Woollett		
17	Wednesday	Hiring Sesson #2	4:00-8:00pm	Woollett		
22	Monday	Hiring Session #3	4:00-8:00pm	Woollett		
30	Tuesday	Season Starts	•			

2016/2017 ISL CALENDAR OF EVENTS AND MEETINGS

JUNE				
3	Saturday	Offiicals Training	8:30am	TBD
9	Friday	Time Trials		
10	Saturday	Time Trials		
13	Tuesday	Coaches Meet and Greet	7:00pm	TBD
14	Wednesday	EB Meeting	6:15pm	Woollett
14	Wednesday	BOD Meeting	7:00pm	Woollett
17	Saturday	Meet #1		Woollett
24	Saturday	Meet #2		
JULY				
1	Saturday	OFF - HOLIDAY WEEKEND		
8	Saturday	MEET #3		NO CITY OR IUSD MEETS
11	Tuesday	BOD Meeting	6:00pm	Woollett
11	Tuesday	Rules Change Meeting	6:15pm	Woollett
15	Saturday	MEET #4		
16	Sunday	PENTATHLON ENTRIES DUE	3pm	NO EXCEPTIONS
19	Wednesday	Pentathlon Meet	4pm	Woollett
22	Saturday	MEET #5		
24	Wednesday	Final Bonus and Pay Adjustments due		
		All awards due- COY, David Kelly,		
24	Wednesday	Achievement awards		
AUGUST				
3	Thursday	Champs Rep Meeting	6:30pm	Woollett
4	Friday	Concessions Drop Off	3:00pm	Woollett
4	Friday	Champs set up	5:00pm	WAC Deck and Field
5	Saturday	Champs	7:00am	Woollett
SEPTEMBER				
20	Wednesday	BOD/Rules Change Meeting/Vote	6:30pm	Woollett